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127 - 400m Wanita - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 04:42 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 408 SHANJANAA G. VELAN WIJUARA 60.09 Q
2 206 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BINTI HASRUL SSTMI 63.97 Q
SAIFUL
3 429  QAISARA ADLINA BINTI RAHIMI MSN PAHANG 64.23 Q
4 397 HUSNA SOFEA BINTI ABDUL HAFIZ BEECITY SQUAD 72.40 q
COACH KENEY RUN

5 324  THANNVI ANANNYA INDRAN CLINIQUE 82.07
- 292  NUR SYAUQINA INSYIRAH IPTEK DNS
- 410 TEE TZE XUAN WIJUARA DNS
- 209 ELIZABETH CHAN CHIEN WEN RAFFLES INSTITUTION DNS

Heat 2 Start Time: 04:49 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 414  NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA BINTI GHAZALI WIJUARA 64.34 Q
2 454  DAMIA QAISARA BINTI BAHTIAR TITAN ATHLETICS 65.29 Q
KELAB OLAHRAGA
3 377 ROSHNI A/P SIVA ASPIRASI 66.17 Q
INAS SOFEA SYAHMINA BINTI BINTI MD

4 295 MURAD SSTMI 69.04 q
5 350 SHASHMIETHA VIJAY MBP) 80.08
- 430 A'ISYAH BINTI MOHAMMAD KAMAL MSN PAHANG DQ
) 409 NURUL FATHIMAH AMARA BINTI WIUARA DNS

ANDULLAH
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 2
5 2
6 2
7 2
8 1
9 2
10 1
- 1
- 1
- 1
- 2
- 2

Bib

408

296

429

414

454

377

295

397

350

324

209

292

410

409

430

400m Wanita

Name

SHANJANAA G. VELAN

PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BINTI HASRUL SAIFUL
QAISARA ADLINA BINTI RAHIMI

NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA BINTI GHAZALI

DAMIA QAISARA BINTI BAHTIAR

ROSHNI A/P SIVA

INAS SOFEA SYAHMINA BINTI BINTI MD MURAD
HUSNA SOFEA BINTI ABDUL HAFIZ

SHASHMIETHA VIJAY

THANNVI ANANNYA INDRAN

ELIZABETH CHAN CHIEN WEN

NUR SYAUQINA INSYIRAH
TEE TZE XUAN
NURUL FATHIMAH AMARA BINTI ANDULLAH

A'ISYAH BINTI MOHAMMAD KAMAL

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team
WIJUARA
SSTMI
MSN PAHANG
WIJUARA

TITAN
ATHLETICS

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
ASPIRASI

SSTMI
BEECITY SQUAD
MBP)

COACH KENEY
RUN CLINIQUE

RAFFLES
INSTITUTION

IPTEK
WIJUARA
WIJUARA

MSN PAHANG

Result

60.09

63.97

64.23

64.34

65.29

66.17

69.04

72.40

80.08

82.07

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DQ

Remark
Q
Q
Q
Q

Q
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